
HOD Information Technology <hodit@imsec.ac.in>

2024 - 2025 Batch II Impledge Technologies II Campus Recruitment Drive II MCA & B.Tech -
CSE, CS, CSD & IT
IMSEC CDC <placement@imsec.ac.in> Sat, Feb 1, 2025 at 4:23 PM
To: Akash kumar kushwaha <KUMAR01012001AKASH@gmail.com>, Ekta Maurya <ektamaurya2020@gmail.com>, Prashant Pandey
<kp7540320@gmail.com>, Aakash Tomer <atomer018@gmail.com>, Aakriti Chitransh <aakriti8299@gmail.com>, Aayush Garg
<aayushgarg8765@gmail.com>, abdullabinsohail22r@gmail.com, Abhinay Jaiswal <abhinayjais9122003@gmail.com>, Abhishek Singh
Kashyap <abhisheksinghkashyap91@gmail.com>, abhishektiwari1258@gmail.com, adarsh pandey <adarshpandey2342003@gmail.com>,
Adavya Suman <sumanayush12@gmail.com>, aditikaushik018@gmail.com, agrajgupta12@gmail.com, AJAY VEER VIKRAM VERMA
<avvikramverma@gmail.com>, Akash Tiwari <akashtiwari900512@gmail.com>, Akhil Sharma <akhilsharma151003@gmail.com>,
akhilsunny2003@gmail.com, Aman Kushwaha <kushwahaaman3502@gmail.com>, Aman Pandey <amanpandey45692@gmail.com>,
Aman Prajapati <aman482004@gmail.com>, Aman singh <singha0391@gmail.com>, Anadh Gupta <anadhgupta2804@gmail.com>, Ankit
Chaurasiya <ankitchaurasiya27102001@gmail.com>, ankur853506@gmail.com, Anmol Mishra <anmolmishra8888@gmail.com>, anuj
singh <anujsinghparmar7646@gmail.com>, Anurag Dhiraj Singh <singhanurag1039@gmail.com>, Arpit Bhardwaj
<cheka7175@gmail.com>, Ashika Patel <ashika2711@gmail.com>, Ashish Gautam <aashishharsh1234@gmail.com>,
ashusharma71271@gmail.com, mashutosh476@gmail.com, Ayush Rawat <rawat.22ayush@gmail.com>, 045ayushrwt@gmail.com,
ayusshh0911@gmail.com, beauty verma <vermabeauty44@gmail.com>, Bhumika Kaushik <bhumikakaushik088@gmail.com>, Chesta
Chauhan <chestachauhan3104@gmail.com>, dakshr264@gmail.com, Deeksha Gangwar <deeksha02288@gmail.com>,
deepaliyadav72568@gmail.com, Deepanshu chauhan <deepchauhan2522003@gmail.com>, deepanshu682kumar@gmail.com,
dhananjai921saxena@gmail.com, Disha Garg <dishagarg0405@gmail.com>, Divyansh Rai <raidivyansh87@gmail.com>, Garima Singh
<garimas12505@gmail.com>, Gaurav Pandey <gauravpandey54909@gmail.com>, varshneyarti75@gmail.com,
"Chauhanharsh750@gmail.com" <chauhanharsh750@gmail.com>, Harsh Goyal <harshgoyal4767@gmail.com>, HARSH KUMAR SINGH
<singhharsh240303@gmail.com>, HARSH RAJVANSHI <harshrajvanshi9@gmail.com>, harshsinha21may@gmail.com, Harshit Shukla
<devharshit0987@gmail.com>, Himanshu Rajput <rajputhimanshu8958@gmail.com>, Himanshu Tomar
<himanshutomar2425@gmail.com>, Hritik Raina <hritikraina24@gmail.com>, Ishika Bhagat <guptaishika658@gmail.com>, Ishu Gaur
<ishu001gaur@gmail.com>, Janhwee Chaturvedi <janhwee802@gmail.com>, Kashish Bansal <bansalkashish04@gmail.com>, Kush
Agarwal <kusha6470@gmail.com>, Lovely Agarwal <lovelyagarwal144@gmail.com>, Mahak <mahaksyed51@gmail.com>, Manish Kumar
<kumarmanish57378@gmail.com>, Mansi Tyagi <mansityagi203@gmail.com>, megha22102003@gmail.com, yunusmirza675@gmail.com,
Mohd Adnan <adnanpasha78954@gmail.com>, Mohd Arslaan <arslaanmohd013@gmail.com>, Mohd Muhiuddin
<mohdmuhiuddin3@gmail.com>, Nazim khan <nazim57262@gmail.com>, saif khan <sk5380730@gmail.com>, Mrinal Kumar
<mrinalkumar94100@gmail.com>, Naman Mishra <mishranaman1312@gmail.com>, Navneet Singh Deshwal
<navneetjaat350@gmail.com>, NEHA ZABI <zabin8590@gmail.com>, Nirmal <nirmalgill03@gmail.com>, Nishant Lohani
<nishantlohani033@gmail.com>, nistyagi281@gmail.com, ojashwa srivastava <ojash0043@gmail.com>, Om Bedar
<ombedar21@gmail.com>, Pari Singh <parisingh7455@gmail.com>, Prashant Pandey <prashantpandeyyy93.1@gmail.com>, Prathmesh
Jain <prathmeshjain340@gmail.com>, Pratyush Giri <pratyushgiri399@gmail.com>, Pratyush singh Sonik
<pratyushsinghsonik1000@gmail.com>, agarwalrachit1943@gmail.com, Raghav Jindal <raghavjindal345@gmail.com>, Rajat Chaudhary
<rajatchaudhary1006@gmail.com>, rishavks0253@gmail.com, vnsrkp0@gmail.com, Rudra Sharma <rudrasharma1678@gmail.com>,
Sagar Yadav <saga3612u@gmail.com>, Sahil Hooda <hoodasahil48@gmail.com>, saifmdims@gmail.com, SAKSHAM PRATAP RANA
<ranasakshampratap@gmail.com>, nc9873255@gmail.com, Sarthak Agarwal <vsarthak3003@gmail.com>, Saubhagya Mishra
<saubhagyamishraa@gmail.com>, Saurabh Yadav <saurabhyadav231217@gmail.com>, Shashank Pandey <shasha9454@gmail.com>,
shashanksri97531@gmail.com, Shiva <dakshc244@gmail.com>, Shivansh Maurya <shivans582@gmail.com>, Shubham Anand
<shubham4835@gmail.com>, shubhamthk08@gmail.com, sharmasidharth784@gmail.com, simransingh4571@gmail.com, Simran Tyagi
<tyagisimran913@gmail.com>, Sneha Verma <snehaverma547@gmail.com>, Sonali Maddheshiya <maddheshiyasonali02@gmail.com>,
Subham Gupta <subhamgupta9286@gmail.com>, sumitkashyap0927@gmail.com, suryapartapsingh400@gmail.com,
Sushant123450.sk@gmail.com, tsharmamnc@gmail.com, Tanishka Singh <tanishkasingh921@gmail.com>, tanmayteotia333@gmail.com,
Tanmay Vishwakarma <tanmay.10v@gmail.com>, Vanshika Dwivedi <vanshikadwivedi2310@gmail.com>, Vik <v.k.nagar100@gmail.com>,
vasutyagi963446@gmail.com, Vatsal Pandey <vatsalpandey203@gmail.com>, Vedang gupta <vedangrdp@gmail.com>, Vikas Singh
<vikas227815singh@gmail.com>, Vishal Tanger <vishaltanger7735271@gmail.com>, Vishal Shishodia <vishalshishodia23@gmail.com>,
vriendapathak70@gmail.com, yashrajvishnoi3@gmail.com, Yashvardhan Singh <yashvardhansingh9650@gmail.com>, Akshat Trivedi
<akshattrivedi32@gmail.com>, Amit Kumar <amikushwaha0707@gmail.com>, aniruddhsingh9397@gmail.com, anurag01972@gmail.com,
Ayush Kumar Singh <ayushsingh96953222@gmail.com>, chandnivarshney07@gmail.com, deeksha bhardwaj
<deekshabhardwaj1911@gmail.com>, deepanshu0859@gmail.com, Devanshi <devanshivishwakarma18@gmail.com>, Diksha Singh
<diksha25082002@gmail.com>, Divyanshi Bansal <divyanshibansal2134@gmail.com>, harshparihar740@gmail.com,
jayantt943@gmail.com, Khushi Bhatia <khushibhatia180810@gmail.com>, Kishan Kumar <kk7505050@gmail.com>,
niteshsinhasept4@gmail.com, kdwivedi343@gmail.com, Lal Bhadar <lalb75105@gmail.com>, Lalit Gupta <lalitgupta0803@gmail.com>,
love goswami <goswamilove401@gmail.com>, Mann Goel <manngoel81@gmail.com>, tyagimanu2377@gmail.com,
piyushkumar7a7@gmail.com, Prateek Choudhary <prateekchoudhary624@gmail.com>, Raghav Khanna
<raghavkhanna2013@gmail.com>, yadrishi081@gmail.com, Ritesh Pal <riteshpal281@gmail.com>, samraddheeagarwal@gmail.com,
Soham Chauhan <sohamchauhan9897@gmail.com>, sunnykar.dmr@gmail.com, Ujjwal Singh <kumarujjwalsingh76@gmail.com>, Vansh
Arora <vansharora4421@gmail.com>, vanshikasinha0304@gmail.com, Vidhi Bhatia <bvidhi729@gmail.com>, Viraj Mittal
<virajmittal23@gmail.com>, yash kaushik <yashkaushik956011@gmail.com>, Yashdeep Sharma <yash189deep@gmail.com>, Abhay
Singh IT <007singhabhay007@gmail.com>, Abhishek Chauhan <abhishek9711534110@gmail.com>, Ansh Shori
<anshshori88@gmail.com>, apaarsinghg57@gmail.com, Arpita Maheshwari <arpitamaheshwari476@gmail.com>, toshit.cxz12@gmail.com,
iashish0712@gmail.com, Atul kumar <atulkashyap9319@gmail.com>, Ayush Patel <ayushpatel5735@gmail.com>, Ayush Shukla
<ayushshukla9540@gmail.com>, Dev Chaudhary <cdev8570@gmail.com>, dishagarg2204@gmail.com, Gangesh Chaurasiya
<gangesh8447@gmail.com>, Ishu <vishutyagi410@gmail.com>, Kriti Sharma <kritisharmakv2@gmail.com>, Kshitij Yadav
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<yadavkshitij132@gmail.com>, Lalman Verma <lalman4318@gmail.com>, Manish Kumar <manishkumarmdvpic@gmail.com>, Manisha
Singh <msingh82789@gmail.com>, manutygii90@gmail.com, maszad460@gmail.com, Nadeem Ansari <nadeemtku9565@gmail.com>,
Mohit Kumar <kumarmohit08004@gmail.com>, Navdeep Taliyan <navtaliyan123@gmail.com>, Nishant Chauhan
<chauhannishant2233@gmail.com>, nk6045622@gnail.com, Nitin Verma <priyanshuve123@gmail.com>, Om Singhal
<singhalom58@gmail.com>, Prashant Choudhary <prashantsangwan645@gmail.com>, PRINCE ASHISH <princeashish1103@gmail.com>,
Prince Gaur <prince.gaur00048@gmail.com>, ht8645800@gmail.com, Priyanshu Saini <priyanshusaini.890@gmail.com>, Priyanshu
sharma <sharma200214@gmail.com>, ramangangwar445566@gmail.com, RIYA JAIN <riyajain.ria@gmail.com>, Romalika Singh
<singh.romalika70@gmail.com>, Sahilraghav482@gmail.com, Sandeep Yadav <rkysandeepyadav@gmail.com>, Saumya Saini
<saumyasaini2630@gmail.com>, Saurav Joshi <sauravjoshi153@gmail.com>, Shiv Kumar <Shivkumar608496@gmail.com>,
Shivadubey06431@gmail.com, shivanshu gaur <shivanshugaur2016@gmail.com>, agarwalshorya91@gmail.com, shreyansh tyagi
<Shreyanshtyagi2002@gmail.com>, shubhamghalot3093@gmail.com, Shubham <Shubhmishra850@gmail.com>, Tanishka Sharma
<tanishka07sharma@gmail.com>, Tanu Tyagi <tanutyagi2606@gmail.com>, Tanzeem Tauquir <tanzeemtauquir@gmail.com>, Tushar
Sharma <tushi.0052@gmail.com>, Udit Varshney <Varshney.udit001@gmail.com>, Vanshika Kansal <kansalvanshika255@gmail.com>,
Ved prakash Saraswat <saraswatanshul143@gmail.com>, Vinay Maurya <vinaymaurya1407@gmail.com>,
vishakhagayakwad1234@gmail.com, khsharma2028@gmail.com, Abhay Singh <abhaysinghhh2@gmail.com>, Abhishek Tripathi
<abhishektripathi981184@gmail.com>, AKSHAT VAISH <akshatvaish192003@gmail.com>, Ayush Srivastava
<ayushsrivastava2528@gmail.com>, Disha Chauhan <dc0517561@gmail.com>, fzkhan0321@gmail.com, garggarvit002@gmail.com,
Garvit Goel <goelgarvit3104@gmail.com>, Aman <hp6656057@gmail.com>, Himansh Daksh <himanshdaksh04@gmail.com>, Himanshu
Prasad <himprasad10@gmail.com>, lakshay agarwal <lakshayagarwal50@gmail.com>, Mahima Chaudhary <cmahima920@gmail.com>,
Mehul Kumar <mehulk203@gmail.com>, Nakul Chaudhary <chaudharynakul7017@gmail.com>, nensivarshney21@gmail.com, Paras
Sharma <panditparas2612@gmail.com>, Prince Kumar <princekumar01082002@gmail.com>, pushpanjali yadav
<pushpanjaliy513@gmail.com>, Rishabh Vishwakarma <vishurishabh024@gmail.com>, singhalsakshi2003@gmail.com, Saurabh Tiwari
<saurabhtiwari5009@gmail.com>, Shivam Yadav <ssy02092004@gmail.com>, shivangrastogi73@gmail.com, Sondraya Gupta
<Sondraya513gupta@gmail.com>, sumit jha <mailsumiit@gmail.com>, Tanishka Pal <tanishka6aug@gmail.com>, Tãrúñ Râñã
<rana.tarun.hr@gmail.com>, Tarun Kumar <tarunchauhanemail@gmail.com>, Vansh Rathore <vansh963rathore@gmail.com>,
vikaskumar02.in@gmail.com, VINIT GAUR <vinitgaur8757@gmail.com>, Yash sharma <yashsharma9470@gmail.com>,
amannsharma014@gmail.com, aparnamishra8171@gmail.com, Kshama Rai <krai19309@gmail.com>, nikhil kumar
<nikhilgzb2017@gmail.com>, nishasutail29@gmail.com, Pradeep Kamat <kamatp966@gmail.com>, Prince Malkaniya
<princemultaniya89@gmail.com>, sachin yadav <sy850743@gmail.com>, Sanskar Bhardwaj <sanskarbhardwaj9@gmail.com>, SHIPIKA
<shipikaa3108@gmail.com>, Shivam Shukla <shivamshukla723494@gmail.com>, Shriyansh Chaudhary
<shriyanshchaudhary7055@gmail.com>, Shubham Singh <singh.shubh094@gmail.com>, tanyavashi28@gmail.com,
mdshahwaz1919@gmail.com, riyazurrehman720@gmail.com, Anshul Kumari <anshuljk1997@gmail.com>, Abhijeet Singh
<abhijeet24g@gmail.com>, Abhinav Raj <abhiraj61002@gmail.com>, abhinavsiddhu5@gmail.com, mrabhishekkumar4456@gmail.com,
abhishekbhj07@gmail.com, Abhishek Choudhary <Abhishekchoudhary843349@gmail.com>, saxenajanvi142@gmail.com,
abhisheksharma72009@gmail.com, Alok Mishra <alokkumarmishra1006@gmail.com>, amantyagi9910@gmail.com, ANAS IDRISHI
<anasidrishi81@gmail.com>, anujkashyap9517433301@gmail.com, Anup Sharma <anupsharma9058@gmail.com>,
pract.aryan@gmail.com, aryan mishra <aryanmishra20072001@gmail.com>, aryan sharma <aryansh9795@gmail.com>, YASH Tyagi
<yashtyagi3107@gmail.com>, Atul Yadav <atulyaadav99@gmail.com>, Ayush <sharmaayush0941@gmail.com>,
bimlesh12145@gmail.com, Sarthak Sharma <meetsarthaksharma90@gmail.com>, Jadonchitransh@gmail.com,
devangraghav002003@gmail.com, Diwakar Bhardwaj <diwakarbhardwaj271@gmail.com>, gurpreetchahal1009@gmail.com, Ananta
khurana <khuranaananta006@gmail.com>, sinhajyoti343@gmail.com, Kajal Yadav <kajalyadav25025@gmail.com>, Kanika Singhal
<singhalkanika745@gmail.com>, khuswantpal123@gmail.com, Kunal <kunalrana.a01@gmail.com>, Kunalra79@gmail.com, Manikant
Sharma <manikant.abcd.sharma190@gmail.com>, Manish Kumar <mishraravi9250@gmail.com>, Masoom Jindal <2401mj@gmail.com>,
Mayank Bhardwaj <mayankbhardwaj941281@gmail.com>, Naman Prakash <namanprakashrn4@gmail.com>, NEHA SINGH
<nehasingh4649@gmail.com>, Neha Choudhary <nc33290@gmail.com>, NIKHIL Nikhil Sharma <nikhil7005@gmail.com>,
singh0507nikhil@gmail.com, Palak Bansal <palakb233@gmail.com>, PIYUSH Kumar <piyushkumar8804@gmail.com>, PRIYANK Kumar
Chauhan <chauhankittu8@gmail.com>, Priyanshu Gaur <golu16533@gmail.com>, Priyanshu Rajput <priyanshurajput3@gmail.com>,
rahulramanraj01@gmail.com, Rajat Yadav <rajat932003@gmail.com>, Rajnesh Yadav <yrajnesh589@gmail.com>, RAKHI
<rakhipal1204@gmail.com>, raviprakashverma121@gmail.com, Ritik Rastogi <ritikrastogi911@gmail.com>, atul dahima
<dahimaatul@gmail.com>, SAKSHI Sharma <sakshisharma25jan@gmail.com>, Sarthak Tyagi <sarthakty123@gmail.com>, Abhishek
Sharma <shabhishek411@gmail.com>, SHARAD Suman <sharadsuman421@gmail.com>, Shashank Gupta
<shashankgupta8101998@gmail.com>, Shivansh Singh <shivanshsingh255@gmail.com>, VIDISHA Srivastava
<vidishasrivastava2001@gmail.com>, Siddharth Tyagi <siddharthtyagi936@gmail.com>, Siya Parashari <siyaparashari501@gmail.com>,
t.somya2001@gmail.com, Sonali Rawat <rawatsonali0702@gmail.com>, the.sonu373@gmail.com, Sudhanshu Tomar
<tomarsudhanshu7037@gmail.com>, SWATI Nagar <nagarswati819@gmail.com>, chitransh.g9554@gmail.com,
tanusisodiya24111@gmail.com, Harsh Pratap Singh <harshpratapsingh376@gmail.com>, Siddhant Sharma
<siddhant160203@gmail.com>, vipul kansal <kansalvipul1742@gmail.com>, Vivek Kumar <vivek30345@gmail.com>, Vivek Saxena
<thisviveksaxena@gmail.com>, Yash Chauhan <chauhanyash622@gmail.com>
Cc: Ankit Jain <ankit.jain@imsec.ac.in>, Ekta Singh <ekta.singh@imsec.ac.in>, Chanchal Choudhary <chanchal.choudhary@imsec.ac.in>,
"Ms. Akshika" <akshika@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Computer Science & Design <hodcsd@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Computer Science
<hodcs@imsec.ac.in>, HOD MCA <hodmca@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Computer Science & Engineering <hodcse@imsec.ac.in>, HOD
Information Technology <hodit@imsec.ac.in>, "Mr. Dheerendra Kumar Tyagi" <dheerendra.tyagi@imsec.ac.in>, Vibhor Harit
<vibhor.harit@imsec.ac.in>, Pankaj Kumar <pankaj.kumar@imsec.ac.in>, Yousuf Haider IMSEC Ghaziabad <yousuf.haider@imsec.ac.in>,
Awdhesh Kumar <awdhesh.kumar@imsec.ac.in>, Varun Chaudhary <varun.chaudhary@imsec.ac.in>

Dear Students,
Greetings from CDC!

Please find the information regarding  the Campus Recruitment Drive of "Impledge Technologie
s" to be held for the students of MCA & B.Tech (CSE, CS, CSD & IT) students of 2024 - 2025 Batch.
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Company - AtImpledgeTechnologies,togetherwereachtotheoptimumsolution,wecallitpure collaboration. Established by
an enthusiastic and voguish group of engineers, Impledge Technologies is a new age companyprovidingsoftwaresoluti
onstoeverymodernagerequirement.Impledgeprovidesstrategyand technology consulting to organizations to help them
efficiently manage their products, information and processes. Our focus is to build innovative solutions utilizing Agile
methodologies, Cloud platforms and latest technology stack. 

Website - www.impledge.com

Eligible Course – MCA & B.Tech (CSE, CS, CSD & IT) 

Job Role - Quality Assurance (QA hiring)
 
CTC – 5.50 LPA (Upon successful completion of on-job training)

Stipend - 15000 Per Month (During the training period of 6 months)

TRAINING PERIOD - During the training period, you are not entitled for privilege leaves, medical and other benefits,
only casual leaves would be applicable. You would be evaluated on parameters of performance, communication skills,
leadership qualities, teamwork and overall professional conduct during the training period. These factors would
determine your confirmation after the same.

Selection Process - 

Coding Test - Offline
Technical Round(s) - Skype
Final Round - F2F

Date of Drive – Will be informed soon.

Registration Link – https://forms.gle/LDZ26qQ3rZnYf2M17

Last date to register – 3rd February 2025, 10:00 AM

Note –

Please go through the attached JD properly for better understanding of the profile.
Only registered students will be allowed to participate.
Further details of the drive will be shared, post registrations.
Do check your Junk/ Spam mails as well.
Keep checking your mails regularly for further updates.

Regards,

CDC-IMSEC

http://imsec.ac.in/placements/placement-policy

IMS Engineering College
NH-09, Adhyatmik Nagar, Ghaziabad-201015
Landline:- +91-1204940000
Admission Enquiry:- +91-9821396581, 82, 83
Web:- www.imsec.ac.in

         

  Please do not print unless absolutely necessary! Do your bit to SAVE THE PLANET!

Impledge_Recruitment_Freshers_QA.docx
39K
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